# M0300003636

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	<del></del>
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	



100023898631



CORPROFY

Office Use Only



130 PM 3:28

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE :

297108

4370110

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: October 27, 2003

ORDER TIME : 11:19 AM

ORDER NO. : 297108-030

CUSTOMER NO: 4370110

CUSTOMER: Ms. Ruth L. Shumway

Ashford Financial Corporation

Suite 700

14180 Dallas Parkway Dallas, TX 75240

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME:

ASHFORD PROPERTIES GENERAL

PARTNER LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX \_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Norma Hull -- EXT# 1115

EXAMINER:

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	Ashford Properties General (Na:		nited liability company)	<del></del>
	Delaware	_	20-0226447	
Inried	iction under the law of which foreign lim	3.	(FEI number, if a	nnticable
, at 15th	company is organized)	acca naomiy	(1 Li namber, n a	ppreamer
	7/16/03	5.	perpetual	
	(Date of Organization)		(Duration: Year limited liability exist or "perpet	y company will cease to
	upon qualification		exist of perpen	uat )
	· ·	n Florida (Sagra	ections 608.501, 608.502, and 81	र दिर छ र र
	(Date that danageted business i	ii Fiorida, (See se	tenons 606.301, 606.302, and 61	1.133, F.S.)
	14180 Dallas Parkway, Suit	e 700	<del></del>	
	Dallas, Texas 75254			•
	•	Street address of	principal office)	
The 1	name and usual business addresses	s of the manag	ompany, check here   ring members or managers a	are as follows:
	name and usual business addresses	ership 14		
		ership 14	ging members or managers a	
Attack the just transle Nat		o more than 90 da mized. (A photoc instator must be su	ring members or managers and 180 Dallas Parkway, Suite 7 llas, Texas 75254  aysold, duly authenticated by the corpopy is not acceptable. If the certifical bimitted.)	official having custody of recor cate is in a foreign language, a
Attack the just transle Nat	hed is an original certificate of existence, no insidiction under the law of which it is orgalation of the certificate under oath of the traction of the traction of the which it is organized to be determined.	o more than 90 da mized. (A photoc instator must be su	ring members or managers and 180 Dallas Parkway, Suite 7 llas, Texas 75254  aysold, duly authenticated by the corpopy is not acceptable. If the certifical bimitted.)	official having custody of recordate is in a foreign language, a

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

David A. Brooks, Vice President of Ashford OP General Partner LLC, general partner

Typed or printed name of signee of Ashford Hospitality Limited
Partnership, sole member

#### CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of t	he Limited Liability Comp	oany is:						
Ashford	Properties General Partne	er LLC						
2. The name and	the Florida street address	of the registere	d agent and office are:					
_	Corporat	ion Service	Company					
•		(Name)		<del></del>				
	1201 Hays Street							
•	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)							
	Tallahassee	FL	32301					
•	((	City/State/Zip)						
liability company registered agent ( statutes rel <mark>a</mark> ting (	ed as registered agent and at the place designated in and agree to act in this cap the proper and complete tions of my position as regi	this certificate, i acity. I further i performance of	I hereby accept the app agree to comply with th my duties, and I am far	ointment as ne provisions of all miliar with and				
	\$ 100.00 \$ 25.00	0	or Application of Registered Agent					

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

PAGE 1

## Delaware

#### The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ASHFORD PROPERTIES GENERAL PARTNER LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2003.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ASHFORD PROPERTIES GENERAL PARTNER LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2003.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Warriet Smith Hindson

AUTHENTICATION: 2713874

DATE: 10-28-03

3682636 8300

030689685